

संलग्न है दिनांक 15/01/2015 को अर्ज के फाइल में
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पन्नी (SC)

अ.म. सं. 5.4

M.B.No-986

DIVISION

Sanjosh Singh

SUB-DIVISION

पन्नी काटसु.

Measurement Book

36

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मुद्रित
मापीयुक्त में कुल - (100) एक हो
पकी हैं जिसे श्री रामदिनम सिंह
साधपुत्र अग्रिमता, गान्धी नगर
विगत कार्य अथ पुनः
हुली हुली के नाम से निर्दिष्ट
गारा में

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

है प्रमाणित कार्य विभाग

नगर प्रमुख शिवहर

12/07/19

Delivered to Sri Gobind Kr. Sh. J.E.
Dumari Katsani

12/07/19
A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 98



300 year maintenance

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - 300 maintenance of Road					
from 'Rohua pul' to					
Shiv Shankar Mandel					
the ghara ke Niket Se					
Garia Chow hole line					
Lalgaon Sima Tak.					
Agency - Sri Santosh Singh.					
Agreement No - SBD/111464/					
Actual Date of completion					
				08/3/2020	

① Restoration of Raincut					
18	1.10	0.30	=	5.94	m ³
20	1.00	0.30	=	6.00	m ³
22	1.05	0.30	=	6.93	m ³
25	1.00	0.30	=	7.50	m ³
16	1.10	0.30	=	5.28	m ³
13	1.00	0.30	=	3.90	m ³
26	1.10	0.30	=	8.58	m ³
12	1.00	0.30	=	3.60	m ³
11	1.10	0.30	=	3.63	m ³
17	1.05	0.30	=	5.35	m ³
24	1.15	0.30	=	8.28	m ³
25	1.10	0.30	=	8.25	m ³
28	1.00	0.30	=	8.40	m ³

Continuation

$$T = 81.64 m^3$$



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty vide page 63					
TMB					
156.36 m ³					
@ Rs 365.40/m ³					Rs. 57,134=
② maintenance of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide page 65					
TMB					
1003.05 m ²					
@ Rs 54.39/m ²					Rs. 54,556=
③ maintenance of M.S.S					
Qty vide page 65					
TMB					
176.50 m ²					
@ Rs 220.70/m ²					Rs. 38,954=
④ maintenance of Bituminous surface Road.					
Qty vide page 65					
TMB					
182.60 m ²					
@ Rs 276.85/m ²					Rs. 50,553=
⑤ P/V not applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty vide continuation page 66					
TMB					
310 m ²					
@ Rs 770.48/m ²					Rs. 2,38,840=
					Rs. 4,40,045=

